OVENABLE PACKS
Cake Trays
Article Code Description
91545 6 Cavity Muffin Tray CC-280-6-30 Black 280 x 190 x 30 mm cPET 300 25
91179 Brownie Tray CC-325-1-50 Black 325 x 265 x 50 mm cPET 100 25
91182 12 Cavity Muffin Tray CC-375-12-30 Black 375 x 280 x 30 mm cPET 95 20
Rectangular Trays
Article Code Description
90102 Rectangular 2-Compartment Tray CC-200-2-35 Black 200 x 155 x 35 mm cPET 378 25
87780 Rectangular Tray (serves 2) CC-200-1-39 Black 200 x 155 x 39 mm cPET 600 24
91962 Rectangular 2-Compartment Tray CC-200-2-45 Black 200 x 155 x 45 mm cPET 528 20
91980 Rectangular Tray CC-200-1-47 Black 200 x 155 x 47 mm cPET 500 25
Rectangular Trays
Article Code Description
86938 Rectangular Tray CC-155-1-50 Black 155,5 x 126,5 x 49,7 mm cPET 828 25
85258 Rectangular Tray (serves 1) CC-171-1-35 Black 170,6 x 126,6 x 35 mm cPET 750 18
91970 Rectangular Tray (serves 1) CC-171-1-49 Black 170,6 x 126,6 x 49 mm cPET 450 18
92038 Rectangular Tray CC-215-1-49 Black 214,7 x 127,1 x 49,3 mm cPET 400 25
87781 Rectangular Tray CC-234-1-50 Black 234 x 184 x 50 mm cPET 268 24
Pizza & Pasta Trays
Article Code Description
91180 Pizza Tray CA-290-1-25 Black 290 x  25 mm cPET 122 25
87782 Pasta Melt CA-280-1-40 Black 329 x 280 x 40 mm cPET 120 24